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MJ - U14
1 Göther, Max 02 TSG Bau Hammerbrücke 11 20 10 20 61
2 Unger, Louis 00 VfB Schöneck 10 20 15 15 60
3 Steckert, Erik 00 VSC Klingenthal 8 15 9 12 44

WJ - U14
1 Storch, Lea-Annabell 99 VSC Klingenthal 25 25 25 25 100
2 Schmidt, Laura 99 LG Vogtland / VSC Klingenthal 20 11 15 20 20 20 20 80
3 Sandner, Lucie 99 VSC Klingenthal 20 15 15 15 65
4 Klug, Kira 00 Treuener LV 11 15 12 12 12 51
5 Wild, Stefanie 99 VfB Schöneck 12 12 11 11 11 46
6 Ghazouani, Nicole 99 Treuener LV 12 2 7 7 28
7 Brunner, Anna-Lena 00 VSC Klingenthal 0 0 9 8 17

MJ - U16
1 Dressel-Putz, Philipp 98 LG Vogtland/LATV Plauen 25 25 25 25 100
2 Temper, Erik 98 SV Theuma 20 25 25 20 90

WJ - U16

MJ - U20
1 Pauleck, Niels 94 Treuener LV 20 3 25 20 20 85
2 Krause, Michael 95 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 15 0 20 15 12 62
3 Willmann, Roland 95 Goethe-Gymnasium Auerbach 11 0 5 15 15 11 11 52

WJ - U20
1 Schädlich, Monica 94 VSC Klingenthal 15 20 25 20 80
2 Seyfferth, Denise 94 VSC Klingenthal 12 25 20 15 72

Frauen 20 - 39
1 Jakob, Anja 75 BSG Simeto Klingenthal 20 20 25 25 25 25 25 100
2 Schmidt, Carolin 92 SV Grünbach 10 20 20 20 20 80
3 Große, Annett 73 LG Vogtland / VSC Klingenthal 11 15 20 15 15 15 65
4 Gropp, Isabella 86 DJSV Pechtelsgrün 2 10 9 12 12 43

Frauen ab 40
1 Pauleck, Ute 68 Treuener LV 15 12 25 25 77
2 Weißmann, Cordula 63 ESV Lok Zwickau 12 10 20 25 15 15 75
3 Fankhänel, Christiane 47 Blau-Weiß Auerbach / LG Vogtland 8 15 7 11 41

Männer 20 - 29
1 Winkler, Pascal 84 VLV Oberzwota 12 11 25 20 25 25 15 95
2 Schindler, Mario 86 VLV Oberzwota 11 11 15 20 57

17. SPARKASSEN - VOGTLANDCUP 2012  
GESAMTWERTUNG

Auswertung: VSC Klingenthal www.klingenthal.de/vsc
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t17. SPARKASSEN - VOGTLANDCUP 2012  

GESAMTWERTUNG
Männer 30 - 39

1 Jahreis, Nico 78 SC Sparkasse Hochfranken 25 25 25 25 100
2 Zander, Holger            73 BSG Simeto Klingenthal 20 20 20 25 25 25 95
3 Saalfrank, Michael 79 Falkenstein 5 1 6 12 8 12 38

Männer 40 - 49
1 Sandner Thomas 70 LB Schwarzenberg 90 12 15 25 25 25 25 100
2 Schultheß, Torsten 68 LG Vogtland / LATV Plauen 10 12 20 20 62
3 Willmann, Bodo 63 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 0 15 20 12 9 10 57
3 Feustel, Steffen 65 FFW Reumtengrün 5 0 20 15 11 10 11 57
5 Leopoldseder, Jörg 65 LAV Naila 0 9 12 8 7 9 38

Männer 50 - 59
1 Heuer, Jens 61 LG Vogtland / LATV Plauen 25 25 20 25 20 95
2 Bahmann, Winfried 56 SV Triebel 10 7 15 20 15 60
3 Schaller, Armin 60 VS Plauen 20 15 12 11 58
4 Schlenzig, Stefan 55 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 10 20 15 12 57
5 Wolf, Ronald 56 VL Weischlitz 9 4 9 12 10 9 40

Männer 60 - 64
1 Rollinger, Ernst 51 LB Schwarzenberg 90 20 25 25 25 25 100
2 Schöning, Adalbert        49 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt 12 20 20 20 20 80
2 Mothes, Wolfgang 48 SV Reutemgrün 20 12 15 25 15 20 80

Männer 65 - 69
1 Korndörfer, Helmut 44 SV Grünbach 25 25 25 25 100
2 Milek, Reiner 43 LG Vogtland / VfB Lengenfeld 10 12 12 12 46

Männer 70 - 74
1 Knorr, Joachim 40 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 25 25 25 25 25 100
2 Fankhänel, Werner 41 BW Auerbach / LG Vogtland 25 20 20 15 20 85
3 Mönnig, Karl 40 TSG Bau Hammerbrücke 20 20 11 11 15 66
4 Kurzidim, Dieter 40 SG Markneukirchen 11 15 12 9 47
4 Mocka, Erhard 38 LG Vogtland 15 10 10 12 47
6 Thoß, Dieter 41 LG Vogtland / TSV Olympia Plauen 7 12 11 8 38

Männer über 75
1 Bartl, Reiner 36 SuL Lößnitz 25 25 25 25 20 25 100

Männer
1 Jahreis, Nico 78 SC Sparkasse Hochfranken 25 25 25 25 100
2 Zander, Holger            73 BSG Simeto Klingenthal 20 20 20 25 25 15 90
3 Sandner Thomas 70 LB Schwarzenberg 90 8 4 10 10 20 12 52
4 Winkler, Pascal 84 VLV Oberzwota 4 0 8 12 15 12 9 48
5 Heuer, Jens 61 LG Vogtland / LATV Plauen 6 0 11 11 3 31
6 Schultheß, Torsten 68 LG Vogtland / LATV Plauen 5 2 12 10 29
7 Lösch, Benjamin 91 VLV Oberzwota 0 5 8 8 21
8 Schindler, Mario 86 VLV Oberzwota 0 0 9 11 20
9 Feustel, Steffen 65 FFW Reumtengrün 0 0 4 4 1 5 2 15

10 Willmann, Bodo 63 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 0 3 7 2 0 0 12
11 Schaller, Armin 60 VS Plauen 5 0 1 0 6
11 Schlenzig, Stephan 55 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 0 3 3 0 6
13 Bahmann, Winfried 56 SV Triebel e.V. 0 0 4 1 5
14 Rollinger, Ernst 51 LB Schwarzenberg 90 0 0 2 0 0 2

Auswertung: VSC Klingenthal www.klingenthal.de/vsc
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t17. SPARKASSEN - VOGTLANDCUP 2012  

GESAMTWERTUNG
15 Leopoldseder, Jörg 65 LAV Naila 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
16 Mothes, Wolfgang 48 SV Reumtengrün 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 Saalfrank, Michael 79 Falkenstein 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 Schöning, Adalbert 48 WSV 08 Johanngerogenstadt 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 Wolf, Ronald 56 VL Weischlitz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Auswertung: VSC Klingenthal www.klingenthal.de/vsc


